TARG-2B36G TARG-12G6B
48" Wide Heavy Duty Restaurant Ranges - Combination48" Wide Heavy Duty Restaurant Ranges C bi tis
1 YEAR
(U.S.A only)
TARG-2B36G / 36G2B
Model Oven Weight (lbs.) Width (inches)
2 760 48 193K 2 Bunner / 36” Griddle Combo (NAT)
TARG-4B24G / 24G4B 2 728 48 235K 4 Bunner / 24” Griddle Combo (NAT)
TARG-6B12G / 12G6B 2 710 48 284K 6 Bunner / 12” Griddle Combo (NAT)
TARG-2B36G-LP / 36G2B-LP 2 760 48 187K 2 Bunner / 36” Griddle Combo (LPG)
TARG-4B24G-LP / 24G4B-LP 2 728 48 229K 4 Bunner / 24” Griddle Combo (LPG)
TARG-6B12G-LP / 12G6B-LP 2 710 48 278K 6 Bunner / 12” Griddle Combo (LPG)
Total BTUs Configuration
Project :
Model # :
Item # : Qty :